Date

April 24-25, 2014

April 24-25, 2014

April 24-25, 2014
September 25-27, 2014
September 25-27, 2014
September 25-27, 2014
September 25-27, 2014

Amount
$149.64
$20.00
$363.01
$259.84
$22.06
$48.75
$308.66

Linda Pauluik - Board of Directors Member

Expense Category
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Air Travel

Description

OHA Board Finance Committee Meeting
OHA Board Finance Committee Meeting
OHA Board Finance Committee Meeting
OHA Health Care Governance Forum
OHA Health Care Governance Forum
OHA Health Care Governance Forum
OHA Health Care Governance Forum
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