Linda Pauluik - Board of Directors Member

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
April 24-25, 2014	\$149.64	Travel - Accommodation	OHA Board Finance Committee Meeting
April 24-25, 2014	\$20.00	Travel - Taxi	OHA Board Finance Committee Meeting
April 24-25, 2014	\$363.01	Travel - Air Travel	OHA Board Finance Committee Meeting
September 25-27, 2014	\$259.84	Travel - Accommodation	OHA Health Care Governance Forum
September 25-27, 2014	\$22.06	Travel - Meal	OHA Health Care Governance Forum
September 25-27, 2014	\$48.75	Travel - Taxi	OHA Health Care Governance Forum
September 25-27, 2014	\$308.66	Travel - Air Travel	OHA Health Care Governance Forum